07/24/2018 10:04:21

Race Date: 07/21/2018

Release Time: 07:30:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name

© 00N O~ WN PR

OB DDA DDADDDAEDNDWWWWWOWWWWRNRNNNNNMNNNNRERRRERRR R R R
O ©WOIUODITBRNWMNRPOOOINOUORANMNNRPLPOOOXNNOUBRWNRPLROOOOWNOOADMWNDNLERO

55
61
71
72
77
92
94

Race Secretary:

Boerana Loft

Mazitje Loft

Mazitje Loft

Mazitje Loft

WILLEM DU TOIT
NORMAN BRUSSEL
SMITH RACING TEAM
THYS NEELS

SMITH RACING TEAM
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
NEVILLE KOUS
TURBO TOM

TURBO TOM
CAMELOT QUEENS
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
MAJUBA HOKKE
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
HEEVER HOKKE
Mazitje Loft

CHRISTO HORAK
THYS NEELS

JOHAN GELDENHUYS
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
JOHAN GELDENHUYS
HEEVER HOKKE
NORMAN BRUSSEL
NORMAN BRUSSEL
FREDDIE BOSMAN
NEVILLE KOUS
CAMELOT QUEENS
DEON ADAMS
FRANCOIS FOUCHE
CAMELOT HOKKE
CAMELOT HOKKE
KINDERS VAN DIE WIN
FREDDIE BOSMAN
SMITH RACING TEAM
CHRISTO HORAK
CHRISTO HORAK
CHRISTO HORAK
CAMELOT QUEENS
THYS NEELS
CHRISTO HORAK
BARKOCK 3

NORMAN BRUSSEL
PETRUS MYBURG
SMITH RACING TEAM

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

BASIL SMITH
DEVILL HOKKE
BARKOCK 2
BARKOCK 1
ELLEWEE VAN ZYL
NICO JOOSTE
BUYS HOKKE
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Members/Flyers: 37

Birds: 494
Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx
GPK 2017 ZA 473 BB H
GPK 2017 ZA 5269 SWAFRH
GPK 2017 ZA 5236 BB H
GPK 2017 ZA 130 SWAFRH
KENHARDT P2017 ZA KEN 180 C H
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 057 BB C
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0932 BB C
NSPES 2017 TRPF 20656 PIED H
UPPK 2017 RFOODS 175 BB C
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 144 BB C
NSPES 2017 ZA NOK 1435 BB H
UPPK 2017 NWKFED 390 BB H
UPPK 2017 TRPF 20670 BB H
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0759 CH C
UPPK 2018 PPKD 044 CHPDH
UPPK 2017 KPF 2724 PIED C
UPPK 2017 NWKFED 286 MEALC
UPPK 2018 PPKD 047 BB C
UPPK 2017FB 03905 BB C
GPK 2017 ZA 0192 BB C
NSPES 2017 ZA NSPES 078 BB C
NSPES 2017 TRPF 15622 PIED H
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 138 BB H
NSPES 2017 NSPES 030 BB C
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 134 BB H
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 141 BB H
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 130 CHECC
UPPK 2017 KPF 4504 BBWFC
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 055 BB H
NSPES 2017 OAKDALE 2223 CHECH
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 117 BB H
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 026 BB C
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0727 CH H
NSPES 2017 OP/BPK 1941 CHECH
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0637 CH H
UPPK 2017 RFOODS 182 CH H
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0718 CH H
UPPK 2017 NWPF/D 2547 MEALC
NSPES 2017 NSPES 473 BB H
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0846 BB H
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 162 ROOI H
NSPES 2017 ZA NSPES 073 CHECC
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 153 CHECC
UPPK 2017 RFOODS 169 CH C
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 015 BB H
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 158 BB C
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0535 BB H
NSPES 2017 NFEDD 047 BB H
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0594 SWRTH
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0814 LCH H
NSPES 2017 OP/BPK 1232 CHECC
UPPK 2017 UPPK/D 0471 BB C
UPPK 2017 KPK 493 DCH C
UPPK 2017 NWKFED 346 CH C
UPPK 2017 NWKFED 177 CH H
KENHARDT P2017 ZA NWK/F 304 BB C
KPK 2017 KPK/D 0579 BB C

S VON WIELLIGH 0828446604

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:
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Distance Var

331.294
333.819
333.819
333.819
408.237
395.681
389.147
397.003
389.147
390.178
397.080
386.593
386.593
387.723
400.226
391.399
400.226
400.226
392.117
333.819
391.767
397.003
390.178
390.178
390.178
390.178
390.178
392.117
395.681
395.681
396.506
397.080
387.723
395.918
398.343
387.723
387.723
400.226
396.506
389.147
391.767
391.767
391.767
387.723
397.003
391.767
399.964
395.681
390.850
389.147

390.313
389.551
399.964
399.964
354.946
507.370
437.096
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Clocked
11:34:05
11:36:22
11:40:04
11:55:11
12:55:53
12:47:33
12:42:52
12:49:13
12:42:54
12:44:07
12:49:44
12:41:22
12:41:33
12:42:33
12:52:46
12:45:40
12:52:49
12:52:53
12:46:21
11:59:36
12:46:43
12:51:04
12:45:44
12:45:44
12:45:46
12:45:46
12:45:47
12:47:24
12:50:30
12:50:32
12:51:16
12:51:47
12:44:42
12:51:28
12:53:45
12:45:12
12:45:12
12:55:24
12:52:31
12:46:33
12:48:45
12:48:45
12:48:46
12:45:30
12:53:14
12:49:01
12:55:55
12:52:29
12:48:38
12:47:17

12:48:21
12:48:29
12:58:55
12:58:58
12:22:50
14:32:20
13:33:16

ToWin
0:00
0:25
4:05
19:05
20:29
21:54
22:23
22:24
22:24
22:44
22:47
22:51
23:01
23:05
23:12
23:13
23:15
23:18
23:18
23:28
23:51
23:57
2407
2407
24.08
24.08
24:09
24:12
24:22
24:24
2427
24:30
24:55
25:01
25:17
25:21
25:21
25:23
25:30
25:31
25:34
25:34
25:35
25:36
25:46
25:48
25:59
26:02
26:06
26:08

Velocity Nom
1357.8417
1355.5064
1335.4442
1259.2962
1252.7090
1246.0431
1243.8110
1243.6788
1243.6785
1242.1436
1241.9099
1241.6005
1240.8698
1240.5151
1239.9855
1239.9124
1239.7935
1239.5375
1239.5037
1238.6603
1236.9636
1236.5127
1235.7834
1235.7834
1235.6529
1235.6529
1235.5877
1235.4033
1234.5741
1234.4457
1234.1959
1233.9980
1232.0400
1231.5989
1230.4031
1230.0857
1230.0857
1229.9508
1229.4124
1229.3382
1229.0729
1229.0729
1229.0087
1228.9160
1228.2242
1228.0456
1227.1971
1226.9812
1226.6450
1226.4968

1226.0499
1223.1441
1216.0041
1215.8192
1212.1093
1203.9905
1203.1904



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No

96 FLIPLOCHNER 1 KPK 2017 KPK 419
99 J.ALOMBARDJNR HOKK KPK 2017 KPK 193
102 LIMBARDI HOKKE KPK 2017 KPK/D 0625
127 FLIP LOCHNER 2 KPK 2017 KPK/D 664
137 FRANKIE KOOPMAN NSPES 2017 NWPF/D 2490
158 DONOOI DUIWE KPK 2017 KPK 223
207 King Dawid LOFT G GPK 2017 ZA 051
247 JOHANNES STRAUSS B KENHARDT P2017 OP SANPO 01985

Race Secretary:

S VON WIELLIGH 0828446604

Col Sx Bd
CH H 16
BB C5
BONTH 15
BB H 16
BB H 16
CH C 16
SWARC 16
BB C3

Distance
472.147
472.458
472.458
472.147
395.793
451.928
341.512
507.542

Var Clocked ToWin

-1
0
0

-1

14:02:28
14:02:49
14:02:57
14.08:57
13:05:56
13:58:04
12:42:34
16:23:14

Velocity Nom
1202.9799
1202.7443
1202.3362
1183.4308
1178.1891
1164.5194
1092.8649
951.8197



